
Pfeiffer Invitational
Misenheimer, N.C. 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

 
 

Results
Andres Mercedes (GCM) def. Y. Wassmer Navarro (PUM)  6-4, 6-1
Drake Schreiber (GCM) def. Alberto Nunez (PUM)  4-6, 6-4, 10-5
Bryce VanOrder (PUM) def. Samuel Wilder (JWNCM)  6-2, 6-2
Rylan Tuten (GCM) def. Mike Porcelli (PUM)  6-4, 0-6, 10-8
Silas Sandles (PUM) def. Laurin Rauer (PFUM)  6-1, 6-0
Ryan Raugh (PUM) def. Joshua Dobson (JWNCM)  6-0, 6-0
Connor Phelps (PUM) def. Tye Sasser (GCM)  6-1, 6-2
Clay Patton (PFUM) def. Kody Dills (PUM)  6-2, 6-2
Y. Wassmer Navarro (PUM) def. Nicolas Alvarado (RCM)  6-0, 6-2
Alberto Nunez (PUM) def. Jonathan Millwood (JWNCM)  6-0, 6-1
Bryce VanOrder (PUM) def. Andres Valdez-Arze (PFUM)  7-5, 6-3
Mike Porcelli (PUM) def. Dev Mani (RCM)  3-6, 6-2, 10-6
Austyn Adderly (PUM) def. Dylan Hight (JWNCM)  6-3, 6-3
Leo Galarza (PUM) def. Cooper Bean (GCM)  6-3, 5-7, 10-8
JC Foster (PUM) def. Mikael Aune (PFUM)  6-0, 6-4
Andres Mercedes (GCM) def. Y. Wassmer Navarro (PUM)  6-4, 6-1
Drake Schreiber (GCM) def. Alberto Nunez (PUM)  4-6, 6-4, 10-5
Bryce VanOrder (PUM) def. Samuel Wilder (JWNCM)  6-2, 6-2
Rylan Tuten (GCM) def. Mike Porcelli (PUM)  6-4, 0-6, 10-8
Silas Sandles (PUM) def. Laurin Rauer (PFUM)  6-1, 6-0
Ryan Raugh (PUM) def. Joshua Dobson (JWNCM)  6-0, 6-0
Connor Phelps (PUM) def. Tye Sasser (GCM)  6-1, 6-2
Clay Patton (PFUM) def. Kody Dills (PUM)  6-2, 6-2
Y. Wassmer Navarro (PUM) def. Nicolas Alvarado (RCM)  6-0, 6-2
Alberto Nunez (PUM) def. Jonathan Millwood (JWNCM)  6-0, 6-1
Bryce VanOrder (PUM) def. Andres Valdez-Arze (PFUM)  7-5, 6-3
Mike Porcelli (PUM) def. Dev Mani (RCM)  3-6, 6-2, 10-6
Austyn Adderly (PUM) def. Dylan Hight (JWNCM)  6-0, 6-2
Leo Galarza (PUM) def. Wilder Noyes (JWNCM)  6-2, 6-1
JC Foster (PUM) def. Jason Giesbrecht (PFUM)  6-4, 6-1
Austyn Adderly (PUM) def. Vante Rogers (JWNCM)  6-3, 6-3
JC Foster (PUM) def. Mikael Aune (PFUM)  6-0, 6-4
Leo Galarza (PUM) def. Cooper Bean (GCM)  6-3, 5-7, 10-8
Connor Phelps (PUM) def. Michael Haranczyk (PFUM)  6-4

Doubles Competition
Nicolas Alvarado/Dev Mani (RCM) def. Alberto Nunez/Y. Wassmer Navarro (PUM)  8-5
Kody Dills/Bryce VanOrder (PUM) def. Bogdan Stan/Laurin Rauer (PFUM)  8-6
Mike Porcelli/Silas Sandles (PUM) def. Angelo De Asis/Max Karrass (RCM)  8-2
Benedikt Pfeiffer/Dylan Masters (PFUM) def. Alberto Nunez/Y. Wassmer Navarro (PUM)  8-3
Ryan Raugh/Connor Phelps (PUM) def. Jonathan Millwood/Samuel Wilder (JWNCM)  8-7
Tye Sasser/Rylan Tuten (GCM) def. Kody Dills/Bryce VanOrder (PUM)  8-5
Mike Porcelli/Silas Sandles (PUM) def. Clay Patton/Michael Haranczyk (PFUM)  8-3
Austyn Adderly/Leo Galarza (PUM) def. Joshua Dobson/Vante Rogers (JWNCM)  8-3
Austyn Adderly/Leo Galarza (PUM) def. Jason Giesbrecht/Micah Potter (PFUM)  8-6
Evan Wong/Rishi Halukurike (GCM) def. Connor Phelps/Ryan Raugh (PUM)  8-3


